*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

Run Date: 09/01/2021 8:00 AM

Amount Charged
$75.00

$169.70
$50.00

$134.06
$134.06
$134.06
$130.88
$130.88
$134.06
$1,912.50

$918.00

$662.00

$99.76
$50.00
$30.00
$50.00
$315.84
$50.00

$50.00

$167.42
$134.06
$169.70
$167.42
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

GovQA

Amount Paid

$169.70

$50.00

$134.06

$134.06
$130.88
$130.88
$134.06

$662.00

$50.00

$30.00

$50.00

$315.84

$50.00

$50.00

$167.42

$134.06

$169.70

$167.42

$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

Case Type
Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Contractor

TYNDELL
ELECTRIC

J D Johnson
Electric

HOME OWNER

Mechanical Permit Tyler HVAC
Mechanical Permit Tyler HVAC
Mechanical Permit Tyler HVAC
Mechanical Permit Tyler HVAC
Mechanical Permit Tyler HVAC
Mechanical Permit Tyler HVAC

Building Permit
Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Roofing Permit

Electrical Permit

Plumbing Permit

Cox Builders Inc.
Cox Builders Inc.

East Texas
Electric of
Longview

H.R. Bowers
Plumbing

BOUGH'S
PLUMBING

BOUGH'S
PLUMBING

BODDIE
ROOFING

Schulz Electric &
Construction

Rylans Plumbing
LLC

Mechanical Permit MADDOX AIR

Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Sign Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

CONDITIONING

J D Johnson
Electric

J D Johnson
Electric

J D Johnson
Electric

J D Johnson
Electric

J D Johnson
Electric

Comet Signs

Jones
Construction
Services

GORDY
ROOFING

Reference No

P003653-080321

P003654-080521

P003655-080621

P003656-080921
P003657-080921
P003659-080921
P003660-080921
P003661-080921
P003662-080921
P003663-081221

P003663-081221

P003664-081221

P003665-081221

P003666-081221

P003666-081221

P003667-081321

P003668-081321

P003669-081621

P003670-081821

P003671-081821
P003672-081821
P003673-081821
P003674-081821
P003674-081821
P003675-081921

P003676-082021

P003677-082421

Address 1
900 W Patten

Lot 33 Brenlind

515 CHURCH ST

Lot 4 Brenlind

Lot 33 Brenlind
Lot 31 Brenlind
Lot 30 Brenlind
122 Brenlind Ln
126 Brenlind Land

302 E. Broad
Suite 101

302 E. Broad
Suite 101

302 E. Broad
Suite 101
302 E. Broad
Suite 101

225 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

225 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

200 MINWOOD
118 E Broad
511 eNGLE

319 PACIFIC

122 Brenlind Ln

126 Brenlind Land

123 Brenlind Ln

127 Brenlind Ln

127 Brenlind Ln

220 W Broad

108 BRETT

407 IVEY

First Name
MISD

PLM

PLM Homes LLC
PLM
PLM Homes LLC

PLM
PLM

3 Gen Properties
LLC

3 Gen Properties
LLC

3 Gen Properties
LLC

3 Gen Properties
LLC

Jose

PLM
PLM

PLM Homes LLC

Last Name

LLC

WILLIAMS
TOMMIE LEE

LLC

LLC
LLC

MINEOLA
COUNTRY CLUB

MINEOLA
COUNTRY CLUB

LEEWRIGHT
ANDREW BYRON

Torres

CHURCH FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST MIN
OF MINEOLA

LLC

LLC

YAGER ROBERT
L

CAMPBELL
PRESTON


https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3845
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3846
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3847
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3848
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3849
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3851
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3852
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3853
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3854
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3855
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3855
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3856
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3857
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3858
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3858
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3859
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3860
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3861
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3868
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3871
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3872
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3873
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3874
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3874
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3875
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3877
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3881

*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

DIXIE PLUMBING P003678-082421

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
$111.92

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

6581.32

GovQA

$50.00

$50.00
$111.92

$100.00

3192.00

Plumbing Permit

Mechanical Permit RAMIREZ

Roofing Permit
Electrical Permit

Roofing Permit

Fire Supression
Permit

SERVICES LLC
Gallant Services
G.E. Industries

Hail Bent
Contracting

Paris Fire
Extinguisher Co.
Inc

Mechanical Permit HUGHES

APPLIANCE

P003679-082521

P003680-082521
P003681-082721

P003682-082721

P003683-083021

P003684-083121

34

1408
AND1410NEWSO
ME N

201 W BROAD ST Mineola Rentals

126 MOLLY LN

210
MCWHORTER
701 N PACIFIC

118 E Broad

307 NUSS DR

Run Date: 09/01/2021 8:00 AM

William & Kathryn Mayfield

LLC
Theodore
Graylon

Willison

Jones

PACIFIC GOOD
PROPERTIES LP

WAGNER
KENNETH H

Page 2 of 2


https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3882
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3883
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3884
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3885
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3886
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3887
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=3888

